
ROCHELLE PARK 
ZONING BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT 

 
November 25, 2013 
 

Zoning Board of Adjustment            
Rochelle Park, NJ 07662 
 
All Members: 
 
The regular meeting of the Zoning Board of Adjustment will be held on Thursday, 
December 5, 2013 at 7:30 P.M. in the Municipal Complex, 151 West Passaic Street. 
 
Approve minutes of meeting November 7, 2013. 
 
Bills to be paid:  Anthony Gallina for November meeting   $175.00 
   Banisch Associates for 160-162 Rochelle Ave. $532.50 
      
Old business:   
 
New business:  Proposed calendar of meetings 2014: 
 
   Thursday, January 2, 2014  Thursday, July 10, 2014 
   Thursday, February 6, 2014  Thursday, August 7, 2014 
   Thursday, March 6, 2014  Thursday, September 4, 2014 
   Thursday, April 3, 2014  Thursday, October 2, 2014 
   Thursday, May 1, 2014  Thursday, November 6, 2014 
   Thursday, June 5, 2014  Thursday, December 4, 2014 
     Thursday, January 8, 2015 
 

1. Hearing #697 
Peregrini Apilandro 

      39 Eagle Road 
      Paramus, NJ 07652 
 
      Property 160-162 Rochelle Avenue. 
      
Applicant seeking to convert businesses into 1-1 bedroom apartment and 2-2    
bedroom apartments, requiring a parking variance as well as pre-existing   
conditions. The attorney has requested that this be adjourned until February. 

    
Yours truly,  
 
 
Katherine Baccala  
Secretary 



 


